SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Hot insulated single, double & triple
door cabinets for compartment trays
for correctional facilities
 Fully insulated hot s/s cabinets.

Model Number
Tray
Spacing
(Inches)
Type
of
Door
**Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note)D W H
2285-HIN-1115-20 3 Single 20 31½ 26 50¾ 210 $ 7,083
2285-HIN-1115-30 3 Single 30 31½ 26 65¾ 240 7,780
2285-HIN-2-1115-40 3 Double 40 31½ 48½ 52⅝ 300 9,344
2285-HIN-2-1115-56 3 Double 56 31½ 48½ 64⅝ 380 10,415
2285-HIN-3-1115-72 3 Triple 72 31½ 69½ 52⅝ 490 13,217
2285-HIN-3-1115-96 3 Triple 96 31½ 69½ 64⅝ 540 13,448
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716